Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Team 16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5
(TED516G4800C40D-S01)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G680C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 2400MHz SODIMM CL16
DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz
DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Team

Hilevel

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

25,00 USD

29,00 USD

29,00 USD

49,00 USD

49,00 USD

49,00 USD

55,00 USD

135,00

usb

145,00

usb

24,00 USD

30,00 USD

34,00 USD



8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD516G4800815S)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5

4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)

Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD532G48002S)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G

HI-LEVEL

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

Hilevel

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Kingston

39,00

41,90

41,90

43,90

45,00

59,00

69,00

79,90

82,90

85,00

99,00

99,00

110,

119,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00

usb

00
usb



32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8- Kingston 0 145,00

MEn 32 KINGSTON USD



